60641

Zip

UNOF	FRINTIALE FOR GOP	Y o é
BRUCE M. BUYER	JOINT TENANCY	
205 West Wacker Dr.		17.00
Chicago, Ill. 60606	87594106	1200
CITY & STATE		
THE GRANTOR S WILLIE GRANT GUN		
of the	ty of COOK State ofIAA 0/100 (\$10.00) s in hand paid.	INOISDOLLARS
CONVEY and WARRANT toLucille	L.Johnsonand dorothy/harbouh	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
of the CITY of CHICAGO Cournot in Tenancy in Common, but in JO Estate situated in the County of cook in		described Real
The 23.83 Feet of the North 423.8 Described real estate taken as a Five (5), Thirteen (3), Fourteen Subdivision of Lot Four (4) (Exce of Lot Three (3) in the Partition Twenty-Two (22), Township Thirty-Third Principal Meridian, in Cook	single tract: Lots Two (2), T n (14) and Fifteen (15) in the opt the West 243.54 feet) in E n of the Southeast One-Fourth Nine (39) North, Range Thirte	the Following hree (3), Four (4), W.A. James xocutors Subdivision (1/4) of Section
Commonly known as: 1827 8. Kilde P.I.N. 16-22-410-024	re Chicago, Illinois	
REAL ENGLAND TO AMERICAN NOV-3'87	HOY-3'67 HOY-3'67	E 1 8. 5-0
hereby releasing and waiving all rights u Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	AND 10 HOLD Sun Primary	tead Exemption not in tenancy
	7	Ś
DATED this 31 da	y ofO.o.tabor	1987 00
Willie GRANT GUNBY (S	MARY GUNBY	(Seal) 87
(S	Seal)	(Seal) 🙃
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PR	INT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNAT	URES.
	. an et . C . V . O . d	- Clas 60623
LUCILLE JOHNSON & DOROTHY HARBOUR Name of Grantee	Address	Zip
LUCILLE JOHNSON & DOROTHY HARBOUR	Sane	
Name of Taxpayer	Address	Zip

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument. (Ch.115: 9.3)

4010 W. Montrone Ave., Chilago

Address

Name of Taxpayer

Name of Person Preparing Deed

MONTEGNA & FELDMAN

STATE OF ILLING SEFICIAL COPY County of Cook

tute aforesaid, DO HERE	BY CERTIFY that	. WILLIE GR	ANT GUNBY AN	ID MARY GU	nid County, in NBY, HIS WI	
View 10 (1 to 10 t		r, grv, vy v r				
ersonally known to me to	be the same person B.	whose name	are subscrib	ed to the fore	egoing instrume	ent.
ppeared before me this c	•	The second second				
strument as their	free and voluntary act, fo	***	•			
raiver of the right of homes	•					
_	and notarial seal this	3/51	day-of	Ortobe	e 198	7
(Improx Seal H			Rith	PA	In The	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	OFFICIAL SEAL	ra de la da Maria	- vensay	Notary Public	inery.	
(Par	yy Public, State of Minets	Com	mission Expires			
1.40	A District Printer Printer	en e	•		•	
				•		
					•	
			•	,		
	C					-
* " C	TY OF CH	TEAGO	* .		•	•
— — —	PT. OF	ACTION INA	*			
* O RE	NEWNE HON-3,84	180.00	*			
🛣 🕳 P.8	1.11184	- Trans.	. • •			
	2	" ()	; 			
To the same and	er grand and a		hx.			
المراجعة المستحدة المستحدة المستحدة المستحددة المستحدد المستح	e e gaza e antico de men		2			
	s	State of Illinois	DE C			
STATEM	S DEPART MENT OF EXEMPTION U	NDER REAL E	ENUE STATE TRANSS	в тех аст		
STATEM I hereby deciare that thi al Estate Transfer Tax Act.	MENT OF EXEMPTION US is deed represents a transact	NDER REAL E	STATE TRANSFE	Р ТАХ АСТ ага гаріі ,	Section 4, of ti	he
STATEM I hereby deciare that thi al Estate Transfer Tax Act .	MENT OF EXEMPTION US is deed represents a transact	NDER REAL E	STATE TRANSSE der provisions of P	Р-Т-X АСТ аг	Section 4, of ti	he
STATEN I hereby deciare that thi al Estate Transfer Tax Act.	MENT OF EXEMPTION US is deed represents a transact	NDER REAL E	STATE TRANSSA der provisions of P this day	of	19	he
al Estate Transfer Tax Act .	MENT OF EXEMPTION US is deed represents a transact	NDER REAL E	STATE TRANSSE der provisions of P	of	19	he
All Estate Transfer Tax Act.	MENT OF EXEMPTION US is deed represents a transact	NDER REAL E	STATE TRANSSA der provisions of P this day	of	19	he
All Estate Transfer Tax Act.	MENT OF EXEMPTION US is deed represents a transact	NDER REAL E	STATE TRANSSA der provisions of P this day	of	19	he
All Estate Transfer Tax Act.	MENT OF EXEMPTION US is deed represents a transact	NDER REAL E	STATE TRANSSA der provisions of P this day	of	19	he
No. 1 Canada Transfer Tax Act.	MENT OF EXEMPTION U	NDER REAL E	STATE TRANSSA der provisions of P this day	of	19	he -
All Estate Transfer Tax Act.	MENT OF EXEMPTION U	NDER REAL E	STATE TRANSSA der provisions of P this day	of	19	W A
COOK COU	MENT OF EXEMPTION US Is deed represents a transact ON TY, It LENDIS ON RESECTED	NDER REAL Excision exempt un Dated	der provisions of P this day	of	19	W A
COOK COU	MENT OF EXEMPTION U	NDER REAL Excision exempt un Dated	STATE TRANSSA der provisions of P this day	helr Representativ	19	WA.
COOK COU	MENT OF EXEMPTION US Is deed represents a transact ON TY, It LENDIS ON RESECTED	NDER REAL Excision exempt un Dated	der provisions of P this day	of	19	W A
CDOK COU FILED F	INTY, It I INDIS ON THE PROPERTY AM II: 35	NDER REAL Excision exempt un Dated	der provisions of P this day	helr Representativ	19	WARRANTY
CDOK COUFILED F	MENT OF EXEMPTION US Is deed represents a transact ON TY, It LENDIS ON RESECTED	NDER REAL Excision exempt un Dated	der provisions of P this day	helr Representativ	19	

270-8 8EY 5/74